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I am treated with respect by other 0 - Don’t know 2% 2% 18% 0% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2%
students at the University of 1- Strongly disagree 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Nebraska. 2 0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1%
3 6% 5% 18% 17% 5% 6% 6% 8% 5% 6%
4 36% 37% 36% 20% 25% @ 34%  36% 52% 36% 36%
5 - Strongly agree 54% 55% 27% 63% 68%  56%  56% 36% 56% 55%
I have a best friend at the University 0 - Don’t know 9% 9% 18% 0% 6% 9% 8% 14% 6% 11%
of Nebraska. 1-Strongly disagree  19%  20% 18% 20%  15%  20%  18% 24% 16% 22%
2 10% 10% 18% 10% 9% 6%  11% 6% 10% 10%
3 12% 11% 18% 17%  11%  13% 11% 12% 13% 11%
4 14% 14% 9% 27% 9% 16%  14% 8% 16% 12%
5 - Strongly agree 37% 37% 18% 27%  49%  35%  38% 36% 40% 35%
Students at the University of 0 - Don’t know 13% 13% 27% 3% 6% 12%  13% 12% 9% 15%
Nebraska look out for one another. | _gyongly disagree 1% 1% 0% 0% 2% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1%
2 3% 2% 9% 10% 2% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3%
3 23% 22% 27% 27%  25%  22%  22% 32% 21% 24%
4 38% 40% 27% 33% 32%  37%  39% 34% 42% 36%
5 - Strongly agree 23% 22% 9% 27%  34%  26%  23% 16% 25% 21%
I am treated with respect by faculty 0 - Don’t know 1% 1% 9% 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0%
members at the University of 1- Strongly disagree 1% 1% 0% 3% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1%
Nebraska. 2 2% 2% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1%
3 8% 8% 18% 7% 9% 7% 9% 6% 6% 10%
4 33% 34% 9% 24%  29% = 29% = 34% 36% 36% 29%
5 - Strongly agree 56% 55% 64% 66%  60%  60%  54% 52% 55% 59%
I am treated with respect by staff 0 - Don’t know 2% 2% 9% 0% 2% 1% 3% 6% 2% 2%
members at the University of 1- Strongly disagree 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Nebraska. 2 2% 1% 18% 3% 2% 1% 2% 0% 1% 2%
3 6% 6% 0% 10% 3% 6% 5% 6% 5% 5%
4 28% 29% 9% 20% 23%  26%  29% 33% 32% 23%
5 - Strongly agree 62% 61% 64% 67% 71% 65% 61% 55% 60% 67%
My professors at the University of 0 - Don’t know 3% 2% 20% 3% 2% 3% 2% 10% 2% 3%
Nebraska care about me as a 1- Strongly disagree 2% 2% 0% 0% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2%
person. 2 3% 3% 0% 0% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2%
3 15% 16% 10% 17% 9% 14%  16% 18% 14% 17%
4 37% 38% 20% 33% 35%  32%  39% 42% 40% 34%
5 - Strongly agree 40% 40% 50% 47%  48%  47%  39% 24% 41% 42%
I have a mentor at the University of 0 - Don’t know 10% 10% 9% 7% 9% 10%  10% 18% 9% 9%
Nebraska who encourages me to 1 _ gyongly disagree~ 11%  10% 27% 13%  11%  11%  11% 14% 8% 14%
pursue my goals and dreams.
2 10% 9% 0% 13%  12% 7%  11% 14% 9% 12%
3 20% 22% 9% 17%  14%  22%  20% 20% 23% 18%
4 18% 19% 18% 7%  15% @ 19% 17% 20% 20% 16%
5 - Strongly agree 30% 29% 36% 43% 38% 31% 31% 14% 31% 31%
I have at least one professor at the 0 - Don’t know 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1%
University of Nebraska who makes | _ gyongly disagree 3% 2% 18% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3%
me excited about learning.
2 4% 3% 9% 7% 5% 3% 3% 8% 4% 2%
3 9% 11% 0% 7% 2% 10% 9% 6% 10% 9%
4 22% 22% 0% 13% 28%  19%  22% 30% 23% 19%
5 - Strongly agree 61% 62% 73% 67% 65%  61%  63% 50% 60% 65%
| feel as if | belong at the University 0 - Don’t know 3% 3% 0% 0% 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 1%
of Nebraska. 1- Strongly disagree 3% 3% 0% 7% 2% 4% 3% 0% 1% 4%
2 5% 5% 0% 0% 5% 6% 4% 17% 4% 4%
3 17% 16% 27% 27%  14%  15%  17% 24% 15% 19%
4 33% 33% 45% 27%  34%  31%  33% 32% 34% 34%
5 - Strongly agree 40% 41% 27% 40% 43% 42%  41% 22% 43% 37%
The University of Nebraska is a 0 - Don’t know 5% 6% 18% 3% 0% 5% 5% 7% 6% 5%
welcoming place for all students.  y _ gyongly disagree 2% 2% 0% 0% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2%
2 5% 5% 0% 3% 5% 3% 5% 7% 4% 5%
3 15% 14% 27% 17%  15%  15%  14% 22% 15% 13%
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